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18V HAMMER DRILL BARE (TOOL ONLY) 220001 BY KATANA

SKU
8726990

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Size
Technical - Main
Battery Voltage (V)

Drilling Capacity - Concrete

Drilling Capacity - Steel
Drilling Capacity - Wood
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

The Katana 18V Charge-All Hammer Drill makes drilling into Product Weight (Net Weight)
timber, concrete, steel and masonry quick and easy. Features

Designed with comfort, usability and power in mind. Gain the

confidence to attack any DIY job around your home or Standard Inclusions

garden. Featuring a powerful 40Nm maximum torque output,
a 2-speed gearbox, 22 torque settings including a drill and
hammer function, a 13mm metal keyless chuck and a LED
work light allowing you to get the job done even in poor light
conditions.

Features:

13mm Key less Chuck for quick and easy bit changes
Variable Speed trigger for greater user control

22 Torque Settings for ultimate user control

Sure Grip Handle for greater user comfort

Specification:

Voltage: 18v D.C.

No Load Speed (Low): 0-440 RPM 0-7920 BPM

No Load Speed (High): 0-1650 RPM 0-29700 BPM

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Torque Settings: 22
Maximum Torque: 40Nm
Soft Torque: 24Nm

Keyless Chuck Size: 13mm
Wood Drilling Capacity: 25mm
Steel Drilling Capacity: 10mm
Masonry Capacity: 13mm

Part # Price
220001 $69

Hammer Drill
8726990
220001
9312753079495
Katana

13mm

18V
13mm
10mm

25mm

227 mm
208 mm
73 mm

1.57 kg

Bare Tool Only (No Battery /
Charger)

1.573 kg
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