

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

18V HAMMER DRILL BARE (TOOL ONLY) 220001 BY KATANA







The Katana 18V Charge-All Hammer Drill makes drilling into timber, concrete, steel and masonry quick and easy. Designed with comfort, usability and power in mind. Gain the confidence to attack any DIY job around your home or garden. Featuring a powerful 40Nm maximum torque output, a 2-speed gearbox, 22 torque settings including a drill and hammer function, a 13mm metal keyless chuck and a LED work light allowing you to get the job done even in poor light conditions.

Features:

13mm Key less Chuck for quick and easy bit changes Variable Speed trigger for greater user control 22 Torque Settings for ultimate user control Sure Grip Handle for greater user comfort

Specification:

Voltage: 18V D.C.

No Load Speed (Low): 0-440 RPM 0-7920 BPM No Load Speed (High): 0-1650 RPM 0-29700 BPM

Torque Settings: 22
Maximum Torque: 40Nm
Soft Torque: 24Nm
Keyless Chuck Size: 13mm
Wood Drilling Capacity: 25mm
Steel Drilling Capacity: 10mm
Masonry Capacity: 13mm



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8726990		220001	\$69

Model		
Туре	Hammer Drill	
SKU	8726990	
Part Number	220001	
Barcode	9312753079495	
Brand	Katana	
Size	13mm	
Technical - Main		
Battery Voltage (V)	18V	
Drilling Capacity - Concrete	13mm	
Drilling Capacity - Steel	10mm	
Drilling Capacity - Wood	25mm	
Dimensions		
Product Length	227 mm	
Product Width	208 mm	
Product Height	73 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.57 kg	
Features		
Standard Inclusions	Bare Tool Only (No Battery / Charger)	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.573 kg	